Direcci—n
Prevenci—
Jur'dico
Estabilidad
Supervisi—
Supervisi—
Riesgos
Regulaci—1
Sec. Gral/S.
Tencolog’a
Estrategias
Otros

Actualizado el 07/11/2024

24-ene
481
0
93
241
0
59
0
35
50
26
106

24-feb
179

13
166

24-mar
132

196

16

16
11

24-abr
184

88
237

51

31
38
13
22

24-may
115

59
165

66

36

10
24

24-jun
113

23
51
85
78

58

21

24-jul
211

116
28
231
27

29
45

24-ago
146



24-sep
156

16
67
64
41

82
13
11

24-oct
163

73
130
126

58

30
69
16
29



